
One Year MBA Programs (GSCM & DEM) 

Academic Calendar 2025-26 (Tentative) 

Term Activity Dates 
Number 

of Weeks  

1 

Registration &  

Submission of Documents 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

12 

(Including 

Orientation 

week) 

Orientation 
Wednesday, April 9 –  

Friday, April 11, 2025 

First Term Classes Begin Monday, April 14, 2025 

First Term Ends Saturday, June 28, 2025 

 

2 

Second Term Registration Monday, June 30, 2025 

11 Second Term Classes Begin Monday, June 30, 2025 

Second Term Ends Saturday, September 13, 2025 
 

3 

Third Term Registration Monday, September 22, 2025 

13 Third Term Classes Begin Monday, September 22, 2025 

Third Term Ends Saturday, December 20, 2025 
 

4 

Fourth Term Registration Monday, December 29, 2025 

10 Fourth Term Classes Begin Monday, December 29, 2025 

Fourth Term Ends Saturday, March 7, 2026 

 

Term Breaks 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 to  

Sunday, September 21, 2025 - 8 days 
1 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 to  

Sunday, December 28, 2025 - 8 days 
1 

 

 


